
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 13, 2011

250 Motocross

UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  527.9391

28 T. Rattray  528.1422

19 E. Tomac  428.1503

387 G. Swanepoel  628.2514

125 M. Musquin  528.3015

15 D. Wilson  528.3336

48 M. Lemoine  528.4727

23 M. Davalos  428.6128

36 C. Seely  328.6999

57 B. Baggett  228.78510

35 K. Cunningham  528.83511

72 N. Paluzzi  528.84112

927 P. Larsen  628.94813

891 J. Bogle  329.06814

71 R. Morais  629.11815

139 M. Stewart  529.27216

156 J. Anderson  329.28017

58 T. Baker  529.31318

37 D. Durham  529.33319

66 J. DeCotis  229.33720

94 R. Renner  329.39321

46 A. Martin  429.51822

31 W. Hahn  429.54123

244 R. Zimmer  329.54824

106 W. Browning  529.64325

628 J. Rossi  329.69626

353 K. Kamm  529.99827

61 A. Howell  430.08528

283 J. Sipes  330.10429

533 G. Audette  430.11530

93 H. Clements  530.20731

285 T. Archer  530.25032

166 D. Tedder  230.30833

157 S. Hackley Jr.  430.32734

707 A. Millican  430.41335

412 L. Kilbarger  530.41836

91 J. Clark  530.56437

140 J. Moore  330.85338

70 T. Tapia  230.90339

987 M. Babbitt  331.39140

245 L. Vincent  233.09741

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  536.7121

19 E. Tomac  436.7312

125 M. Musquin  536.9863

891 J. Bogle  237.1484

15 D. Wilson  537.3715

20 B. Tickle  237.4936

23 M. Davalos  337.5887

139 M. Stewart  237.6658

46 A. Martin  437.6949

31 W. Hahn  437.69710

387 G. Swanepoel  437.85611

35 K. Cunningham  537.86412

36 C. Seely  537.91413

57 B. Baggett  237.92314

48 M. Lemoine  337.98515

72 N. Paluzzi  338.08816

927 P. Larsen  538.24417

58 T. Baker  338.33618

71 R. Morais  638.43119

156 J. Anderson  438.44820

66 J. DeCotis  238.52821

37 D. Durham  338.69122

533 G. Audette  438.80923

157 S. Hackley Jr.  238.86324

244 R. Zimmer  338.91025

94 R. Renner  239.17426

70 T. Tapia  339.25727

353 K. Kamm  539.44928

707 A. Millican  239.47729

412 L. Kilbarger  539.49930

61 A. Howell  439.56031

628 J. Rossi  239.56032

93 H. Clements  539.59333

106 W. Browning  539.65234

166 D. Tedder  539.66435

283 J. Sipes  439.77936

91 J. Clark  340.37137

245 L. Vincent  240.40638

140 J. Moore  440.56239

285 T. Archer  540.94240

987 M. Babbitt  340.94641

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  51:03.1951

28 T. Rattray  51:03.7792

19 E. Tomac  41:04.3963

387 G. Swanepoel  41:04.5914

57 B. Baggett  21:04.6065

48 M. Lemoine  31:05.0116

71 R. Morais  31:05.0597

31 W. Hahn  21:05.0768

891 J. Bogle  41:05.2399

125 M. Musquin  51:05.35610

23 M. Davalos  41:05.39711

20 B. Tickle  21:05.58912

156 J. Anderson  51:05.69613

139 M. Stewart  31:05.72114

927 P. Larsen  41:05.99815

36 C. Seely  31:06.06416

72 N. Paluzzi  41:06.06917

15 D. Wilson  41:06.08118

66 J. DeCotis  41:06.14819

37 D. Durham  31:06.49820

58 T. Baker  41:06.72921

46 A. Martin  31:06.85722

94 R. Renner  21:07.11723

628 J. Rossi  21:07.27624

244 R. Zimmer  31:07.37825

533 G. Audette  41:07.99326

412 L. Kilbarger  51:08.04227

61 A. Howell  41:08.06128

283 J. Sipes  51:08.15029

91 J. Clark  31:08.43030

157 S. Hackley Jr.  51:08.56431

707 A. Millican  31:08.80232

70 T. Tapia  21:08.90433

166 D. Tedder  21:08.95934

140 J. Moore  41:09.16935

93 H. Clements  31:09.17536

106 W. Browning  21:09.20437

285 T. Archer  21:09.87338

353 K. Kamm  51:10.23739

987 M. Babbitt  21:11.15140

245 L. Vincent  21:15.37841
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